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This Week’s Activities 
Monday, February 28 

Spirit Week Begins 
Pajama Day 

Tuesday, March 1 
Hat Day 

Wednesday, March 2  
Disney Day 

Read Across America Day! 
Thursday, March 3 

               Jersey Day 
Friday, March 4 

            Falcon Day 
          Wear School Colors 

Monday, March 7 

        

Tuesday, March 8 

  

Wednesday, March 9 

            Thursday, March 10 

Friday, March 11 

 
 

Do you want to go with your student 
on their next field trip? Don’t forget 
to get your background check done! 

 
WHAT CAN I EXPECT? Fingerprinting for a 
background check takes approximately 15 minutes. 
• Please bring a valid government issued ID 
(driver’s license). • Fee is currently $28.00 cash, 
check or credit card (as of 02/01/2020). • It takes 3-
5 business days for the background check to be 
processed. • Your principal can check for the status 
of the background check. 
WHERE DO I GO? Fingerprinting is available by 
appointment only. • Contact Human Resources 
at 801-402-5722 to schedule an appointment. 
• HR is located at 45 E State Street in 
Farmington. • Appointments are available 
Monday-Friday from 7:30 am to 4:00 pm. 

 
 

 

                   

 


